NoH— RT I FyTA BT 2T
Potato chips black truffle flavor
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Mixed nuts
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Pickles&Cheese
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Assorted dried fruits
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Assorted chocolate
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Assorted cheese
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Beef jerky
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Consumption tax and service charge are included in the menu display price.

¥600

¥600

¥900

¥1,100

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300



